
Town Staff Liaisons for Glastonbury Boards/Commissions 
As of 4/2/2020 

Board/Commission Staff Liaison Staff Email Address 

Agricultural Advisory Committee Jonathan Mullen Jonathan.mullen@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Aquifer Protection Agency Khara Dodds Khara.dodds@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Board of Assessment Appeals Nicole Lintereur Nicole.lintereur@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Board of Education Dr. Alan Bookman bookmana@glastonburyus.org 

Board of Finance Julie Twilley Julie.twilley@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Board of Fire Commission Chief Michael Thurz Michael.thurz@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Building Board of Appeals/Code Review 
Committee 

Peter Carey Peter.carey@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Commission on Aging Patti White Patti.white@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Community Beautification Committee Greg Foran Greg.foran@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Conservation Commission/Wetlands  Tom Mocko Thomas.mocko@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Economic Development Commission Khara Dodds Khara.dodds@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Ethics Commission Sherri Tanguay Sherri.tanguay@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Fair Rent Commission Neil Griffin, Jr. ngriffin@glastha.org 

Fine Arts Commission Kelly Devanny Kelly.devanny@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Glastonbury Free Academy Incorporators Barbara Bailey Barbara.bailey@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Great Pond Stewardship Committee  Tom Mocko Thomas.mocko@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Historic District Commission Khara Dodds Khara.dodds@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Housing Authority Neil Griffin, Jr. ngriffin@glastha.org 

Housing Code of Appeals Wendy Mis Wendy.mis@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Human Relations Commission Sherri Tanguay Sherri.tanguay@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Insurance Advisory Committee Julie Twilley Julie.twilley@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Personnel Appeals Board Richard Johnson Richard.johnson@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Public Buildings Commission Dan Pennington Daniel.pennington@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Recreation Commission Lisa Zerio Lisa.zerio@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Town Council  Richard Johnson Richard.johnson@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Town Plan and Zoning Khara Dodds Khara.dodds@glastonbury-ct.gov 

WPCA Greg Mahoney Greg.mahoney@glastonbury-ct.gov 

WTML Board Barbara Bailey Barbara.bailey@glastonbury-ct.gov 

YFS Services Durlene Mikkelson Durlene.mikkelson@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Zoning Board of Appeals Peter Carey Peter.carey@glastonbury-ct.gov 
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